
1 PERFORMANCE DATA

6" Direct, 15° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0070

LMA0140

700

1400

6

14

118

100

6" Direct, 40° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0070

LMA0140

700

1400

6

14

118

100

6" Direct, 50° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0070

LMA0140

600

1300

6

14

113

96

6" Direct, 70° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0070

LMA0140

600

1300

6

14

114

97

13" Direct, 15° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

1500

3000

4400

11

25

41

128

116

108

13" Direct, 30° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

1500

3000

4400

11

25

41

129

118

109

13" Direct, 50° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

1400

2800

4200

11

25

41

122

111

103

13" Direct, 70° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

1400

2800

4200

11

25

41

123

112

104

19" Direct, 15° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

LMA0520

LMA0750

1500

3000

4400

5200

7400

11

23

35

43

65

133

129

126

120

113

19" Direct, 30° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

LMA0520

LMA0750

1500

3000

4400

5200

7400

11

23

35

43

65

135

131

127

122

115

19" Direct, 50° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

LMA0520

LMA0750

1400

2800

4200

4900

7000

11

23

35

43

65

127

124

120

115

108

19" Direct, 70° Beam Angle Lumens Watts LPW

LMA0150

LMA0300

LMA0450

LMA0520

LMA0750

1400

2800

4200

5000

7100

11

23

35

43

65

128

124

121

115

109

6" INDIRECT UD1 Lumens Watts LPW

LMB0100

LMB0140

1000

1400

7

10

144

137

13" INDIRECT UD1 Lumens Watts LPW

LMB0150

LMB0200

LMB0230

LMB0290

1500

2000

2300

2900

10

14

16

21

152

146

143

138
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19" INDIRECT UD1 Lumens Watts LPW

LMB0150

LMB0200

LMB0230

LMB0290

LMB0430

1500

2000

2300

2900

4300

9

13

15

20

31

161

155

152

147

138

GLOW RING WHITE WATTS - -

6"

13"

19"

5

7

18

GLOW RING RGBW WATTS - -

6"

13"

19"

4

8

12
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